
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Sherrod Brown is handling his job as 

United States Senator? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jul 26, 2019         51      29      19 

Jun 13, 2018         55      29      16 High App 

Jul 14, 2016         48      30      22 

Jun 22, 2016         44      30      27 

May 11, 2016         46      27      27 

Feb 24, 2016         47      28      25 

Oct 08, 2015         46      31      23 

Aug 25, 2015         47      29      25 

Jun 22, 2015         50      31      18 

Apr 06, 2015         52      27      21 

Feb 10, 2015         45      27      27 

Jul 31, 2014         49      32      19 

May 15, 2014         49      33      18 

Feb 20, 2014         48      34      18 

Nov 27, 2013         47      37      16 

Jun 26, 2013         46      38      16 

Apr 19, 2013         47      38      15 

Feb 28, 2013         51      33      16 

Dec 12, 2012         52      35      13 

May 10, 2012         46      33      21 

Feb 15, 2012         47      34      19 

Jan 19, 2012         47      34      19 

Oct 26, 2011         50      30      20 

Sep 28, 2011         52      31      18 

Jul 21, 2011         49      30      21 

May 19, 2011         49      30      21 

Mar 24, 2011         43      27      30 

Jan 20, 2011         45      25      30 

Jun 30, 2010         46      29      25 

Apr 29, 2010         45      31      24 

Mar 31, 2010         45      30      25 

Feb 24, 2010         43      30      26 

Nov 11, 2009         46      31      23 

Sep 15, 2009         48      33      20 

Jul 07, 2009         41      29      30 Low App 

May 06, 2009         52      24      24 

Mar 18, 2009         48      25      27 

Feb 04, 2009         51      22      27 

Dec 10, 2008         48      26      26 

Aug 14, 2008         51      23      26 

Jun 04, 2008         44      23      33 

Feb 26, 2008         44      15      41 

Nov 14, 2007         47      21      33 

Sep 05, 2007         46      21      33 

Jul 11, 2007         44      19      36 

May 15, 2007         42      21      36 

Mar 21, 2007         47      18      35 

Feb 01, 2007         42      18      40 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Rob Portman is handling his job as United 

States Senator? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jul 26, 2019         43      31      25 

Jun 13, 2018         42      36      22 

Jul 14, 2016         46      35      19 

Jun 22, 2016         44      32      23 

May 11, 2016         44      29      26 

Feb 24, 2016         49      24      26 

Oct 08, 2015         50      27      22 High App 

Aug 25, 2015         45      26      30 

Jun 22, 2015         49      28      23 

Apr 06, 2015         49      23      28 

Feb 10, 2015         40      21      38 

Jul 31, 2014         40      28      32 

May 15, 2014         44      27      29 

Feb 20, 2014         38      32      30 

Nov 27, 2013         41      28      30 

Jun 26, 2013         44      26      30 

Apr 19, 2013         40      31      29 

Feb 28, 2013         44      24      33 

Dec 12, 2012         42      27      31 

May 10, 2012         38      23      39 

Feb 14, 2012         42      25      34 

Jan 19, 2012         39      25      36 

Oct 25, 2011         38      26      36 

Sep 27, 2011         41      23      35 

Jul 21, 2011         40      21      39 

May 19, 2011         38      21      41 

Mar 24, 2011         30      25      45 Low App 

Jan 20, 2011         34      16      51 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose requiring background checks for all gun buyers? 

 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

Jul 26, 2019         90       8       2 

Apr 19, 2013         84      15       1 

Mar 01, 2013         90       8       1 

 

 

TREND: Do you think abortion should be legal in all cases, legal in most cases, illegal 

in most cases or illegal in all cases? 

 

                     LEGAL.......    ILLEGAL.... 

                     All     Most    Most    All     DK/NA 

 

Jul 26, 2019         22      33      27      10       8 

Aug 24, 2015         22      31      29      13       5 

May 16, 2014         19      30      29      15       7 

Feb 24, 2014         19      34      27      14       7 

Jan 19, 2012         17      33      28      16       6 


